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Description

201706020001
95000

06/02/2017
11:38:00

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES USAMERIBAN
K

Instr
#:20160620000
210700

201706090002
04640

06/09/2017
03:10:57

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20151211000
424320

201706090002
02340

06/09/2017
07:33:29

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS APPLETON
JAMES D

45 28 Lot#:8 Book:45
Pg:28
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
26TH SECTOR
1ST ADDITION
CLUB PLACE

201706120002
05500

06/12/2017
10:30:27

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Instr
#:20161227000
468590

201706090002
02380

06/09/2017
07:33:33

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38 24 Lot#:27
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201706090002
02380

06/09/2017
07:33:33

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38 24 Lot#:34
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201706090002
02380

06/09/2017
07:33:33

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38 24 Lot#:26
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201706090002
02380

06/09/2017
07:33:33

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38 24 Lot#:30
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP



201706090002
02380

06/09/2017
07:33:33

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38 24 Lot#:35
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201706090002
02380

06/09/2017
07:33:33

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38 24 Lot#:46
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201706090002
02380

06/09/2017
07:33:33

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38 24 Lot#:36
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201706090002
02430

06/09/2017
07:33:38

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CASSAVOY
ROBERT S

44 131 Lot#:4-21
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201706090002
02380

06/09/2017
07:33:33

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38 24 Lot#:73
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201706090002
02380

06/09/2017
07:33:33

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38 24 Lot#:80
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP



201706200002
18010

06/20/2017
08:03:42

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

37 120 Lot#:7-43
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201706200002
18110

06/20/2017
08:03:52

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE USAMERIBAN
K

37 12 Lot#:10-05
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

201706300002
34690

06/30/2017
12:23:36

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

USAMERIBAN
K

44 131 Instr
#:20160914000
335930

Lot#:4-26
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201706300002
34700

06/30/2017
12:23:37

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES USAMERIBAN
K

Instr
#:20161227000
468660

201707070002
41140

07/07/2017
08:04:34

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HILL JOHNNY
MAX

36 33 Lot#:2914
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201707070002
41250

07/07/2017
08:04:45

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Other:SEE
INST

201707070002
41250

07/07/2017
08:04:45

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201707070002
41260

07/07/2017
08:04:46

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201707070002
41250

07/07/2017
08:04:45

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201707070002
41270

07/07/2017
08:04:47

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201707070002
41300

07/07/2017
08:04:50

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SMB LAND
LLC

39 47 Lot#:847
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

201707070002
41300

07/07/2017
08:04:50

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SMB LAND
LLC

39 47 Lot#:842
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE



201707070002
41300

07/07/2017
08:04:50

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SMB LAND
LLC

39 47 Lot#:843
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

201707140002
52860

07/14/2017
03:43:12

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES USAMERIBAN
K

Instr
#:20170126000
032040

201707170002
53700

07/17/2017
10:30:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE USAMERIBAN
K

36 94 Lot#:22-119
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

201707170002
53690

07/17/2017
10:30:17

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

36 94 Lot#:22-119
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II


