Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC; Party Seq= 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201706020001 95000	06/02/2017 11:38:00	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	USAMERIBAN K					Instr #:20160620000 210700	
201706090002 04640	06/09/2017 03:10:57	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20151211000 424320	
201706090002 02340	06/09/2017 07:33:29	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	APPLETON JAMES D			45	28		Lot#:8 Book:45 Pg:28 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 26TH SECTOR 1ST ADDITION CLUB PLACE
201706120002 05500	06/12/2017 10:30:27	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK					Instr #:20161227000 468590	
201706090002 02380	06/09/2017 07:33:33	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			38	24		Lot#:27 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201706090002 02380	06/09/2017 07:33:33	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			38	24		Lot#:34 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201706090002 02380	06/09/2017 07:33:33	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			38	24		Lot#:26 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201706090002 02380	06/09/2017 07:33:33	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			38	24		Lot#:30 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP

201706090002 02380	06/09/2017 07:33:33	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC		38	24	Lot#:35 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201706090002 02380	06/09/2017 07:33:33	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC		38	24	Lot#:46 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201706090002 02380	06/09/2017 07:33:33	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC		38	24	Lot#:36 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201706090002	06/09/2017 07:33:38	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CASSAVOY ROBERT S		44	131	Lot#:4-21 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201706090002 02380	06/09/2017 07:33:33	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC		38	24	Lot#:73 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201706090002 02380	06/09/2017 07:33:33	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC		38	24	Lot#:80 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP

201706200002 18010	06/20/2017 08:03:42	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST PARTNERS BANK		37	120		Lot#:7-43 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201706200002 18110	06/20/2017 08:03:52	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K		37	12		Lot#:10-05 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
201706300002 34690	06/30/2017 12:23:36	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	USAMERIBAN K		44	131	Instr #:20160914000 335930	Lot#:4-26 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201706300002 34700	06/30/2017 12:23:37	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	USAMERIBAN K				Instr #:20161227000 468660	
201707070002 41140	07/07/2017 08:04:34	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HILL JOHNNY MAX		36	33		Lot#:2914 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201707070002 41250	07/07/2017 08:04:45	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC					Other:SEE INST
201707070002 41250	07/07/2017 08:04:45	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC					Sec:4 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201707070002 41260	07/07/2017 08:04:46	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC					Sec:4 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201707070002 41250	07/07/2017 08:04:45	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC					Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201707070002 41270	07/07/2017 08:04:47	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC					Sec:4 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201707070002 41300	07/07/2017 08:04:50	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SMB LAND LLC		39	47		Lot#:847 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
201707070002 41300	07/07/2017 08:04:50	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SMB LAND LLC		39	47		Lot#:842 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE

201707070002 41300	07/07/2017 08:04:50	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SMB LAND LLC		39	47		Lot#:843 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
	07/14/2017 03:43:12	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	USAMERIBAN K				Instr #:20170126000 032040	
201707170002 53700	07/17/2017 10:30:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K		36	94		Lot#:22-119 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II
201707170002 53690	07/17/2017 10:30:17	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD		36	94		Lot#:22-119 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II